

MACC - 49/2015
(R – 49/2015)

Order No. 46
Dated-07-02-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Claimant files hazira.

No SR/AD is received.

Adjn to **06-04-2024** for SR/AD.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.