

MACC - 49/2015
(R – 49/2015)

Order No. 59

Dated- 11-03-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

No SR/AD received as yet.

Claimant files hazira.

None moves the records.

For ends of justice, adjn to **17-04-2026** for SR/AD.

D/C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
18th Court i/c, Alipore, South 24-Pgs.

