

MACC No. 49 of 2015
(R-49/2015)

Order No.60

17-04-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

No SR/AD received as yet. Claimant take no steps. The case is Adjn today.

Fix 01-06-2026 for SR/AD.

MACC Tribunal Judge, 18th Court i/c,
Alipore, South 24 Parganas.